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M Gmall Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>
Fwd: Local Distributors in Malaysia or Singapore

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Sep 7, 2021 at 11:24 AM

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Please can we set up an account and send a proforma invoice to the customer below.

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Tue, 7 Sept 2021 at 09:53

Subject: Fwd: Local Distributors in Malaysia or Singapore
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Asha Shirin James <asha.shirin@arusinovasi.com.my>
Date: Tue, 7 Sept 2021 at 09:49

Subject: Re: Local Distributors in Malaysia or Singapore

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Ms. Kate

Could you send us a Proforma Invoice for 4units of Handi+ Oxygen analyser inclusive of the carriage charge, bank
charges and insurance.

Attention to Ms. Asha Shirin James
Contact Number +6014 363 3092
Please quote to the address below:
Arus Inovasi Sdn Bhd

No 31A, Jalan Suarasa 8/3,

Bandar Tun Hussein Onn,

43000 Cheras Selangor

Thank You.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1710238276384876816&simpl=msg-f%3A17102382763... 1/4
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Warm Regards,
Asha Shirin James
Senior Operations & Principle Executive

INOVAS!

Innovative Solution Purveyors

Arus Inovasi Sdn Bhd

No.31A, Jalan Suarasa 8/3,

Bandar Tun Hussein Onn,

43000 Cheras, Selangor

Tel: +603 2779 0570

Hp: +6014 363 3092

Email: asha.shirin@arusinovasi.com.my

Stay Safe
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 06 September 2021 7:06 PM

To: Asha Shirin James <asha.shirin@arusinovasi.com.my>

Subject: Re: Local Distributors in Malaysia or Singapore

Good afternoon Asha,
Thank you for your enquiry,

Unfortunately we do not currently have a Capnograph monitor we can offer, but we can supply the Handi+ Oxygen
analyser with integral sensor, part number 0111250. The price is $147 each EXW.

If you would like a proforma invoice detailing carriage charge, bank charges and insurance, | would need your delivery
and invoice addresses in order to se up a new account for you.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and |
am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please continue to
use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1710238276384876816&simpl=msg-f%3A17102382763... 2/4
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 6 Sept 2021 at 10:31, Asha Shirin James <asha.shirin@arusinovasi.com.my> wrote:
Greetings.
Dear Ms. Kate,
I'm Asha Shirin James from Arus Inovasi Sdn
Based on our tele-conversation yesterday, the following are the two (2) items that we are sourcing for.

1. FiO2 Monitor Medical Capnocheck Capnograph

77§

Exvirec

2.Maxtec Handheld Oxygen Analyzer Monitor Handi + - R218P12 - NEW FROM MAXTEC

Kindly forward person in charge details and contact.
Your prompt reply is appreciated.

Thank you.
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1710238276384876816&simpl=msg-f%3A17102382763... 3/4
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Warm Regards,

Asha Shirin James
Senior Operations & Principle Executive

@ INOVAS

Innovative Solution Purveyors

Arus Inovasi Sdn Bhd

No.31A, Jalan Suarasa 8/3,

Bandar Tun Hussein Onn,

43000 Cheras, Selangor

Tel: +603 2779 0570

Hp: +6014 363 3092

Email: asha.shirin@arusinovasi.com.my

Stay Safe
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